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Item Part Number

72624621
72625677
72416467
72344342
72439867
72439874
72455559
72429347
72431135
ACP0152940
ACP0152930
72325325
72325326
72315799
72315438

72381391

Qty Description

PwoororrPrRrATRRER

Comments

ENGINE
<-- 11903824 --> 11922234

ENGINE
CRANKCASE
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
ADAPTER BUSH
SEALING WASHER
SEALING WASHER
PLUG SCREW
SCREW

LOCKING PLUG
FEMALE BEARING
FEMALE BEARING
CORE HOLE PLUG
CORE HOLE PLUG
PLUG

PLUG SCREW

NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS
THREADLOCKER

Technical Specification

TCD6.1L6

DIN7603-14X18-CU-VERZ

M14X1,5

DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L
DIN 908 M14X1,5-ST

LOCTITE 243 10ML
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Fendt

FENDT 716 S4 (739/00101-06000) (WAM739XXX00F06001-99999) F739000
CRANKCASE Page01-0005
ltem Part Number Qty Description Technical Specification
Comments
ENGINE
<-- 11922235 --> 12299950
72624621 1 ENGINE TCD6.1L6
UP TO MACHINE S/N
WAM739XXX00F09002
1 72627713 1 CRANKCASE
2 72416467 14 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
3 72344342 14 ADAPTER BUSH
4 72628299 1 DISCHARGE VALVE
5 72439867 3 SEALING WASHER DIN7603-14X18-CU-VERZ
6 72439874 1 SEALING WASHER
7 72455559 1 PLUG SCREW
8 72429347 1 SCREW M14X1,5
9 72431135 1 LOCKING PLUG
10 ACP0152940 6 FEMALE BEARING
11 ACP0152930 1 FEMALE BEARING
12 72325325 9 CORE HOLE PLUG
13 72325326 6 CORE HOLE PLUG
14 72315799 3 PLUG DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L
15 72315438 1 PLUG SCREW DIN 908 M14X1,5-ST
17
NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS
185 72416485 1 SAFE.LOCK AGENT
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Item Part Number

72649933

72627713
72416467
72344342
72628299
72439867
72439874
72455559
72429347
72431135
10 ACP0152940
11 ACP0152930
12 72325325
13 72325326
14 72315799
15 72315438

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WNPF

185 72416485

Qty Description

PrwoororrrrwoRrRERTR

Comments

FROM ENGINE S/N
12299951

ENGINE

FROM MACHINE S/N
WAM739XXX00F09003
CRANKCASE
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
ADAPTER BUSH
DISCHARGE VALVE
SEALING WASHER
SEALING WASHER
PLUG SCREW
SCREW

LOCKING PLUG
FEMALE BEARING
FEMALE BEARING
CORE HOLE PLUG
CORE HOLE PLUG
PLUG

PLUG SCREW

NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS
SAFE.LOCK AGENT

Technical Specification

TCD6.1L6

DIN7603-14X18-CU-VERZ

M14X1,5

DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L
DIN 908 M14X1,5-ST
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CRANKCASE

Page01-0007

Item Part Number

A WN

185

72627515

72628071

72315088
72323677
72631860

72657969

72325403

72493900

Qty Description

NDNN

Comments
BLANKING PARTS

CORE HOLE PLUG

UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11981720

CAP COVER

FROM ENGINE S/N
11981721

SEALING WASHER
PLUG

THREADED PIN

UP TO ENGINE S/N
12473740

PLUG SCREW
STARTING FROM ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER
12473741

SAFE.LOCK AGENT

UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11981720
INSTALLATION AIDS
FROM ENGINE S/N
11981721

Technical Specification

DIN 7603 A10X13,5-CU
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ltem Part Number Qty Description
Comments

PISTON COOL.NOZZLE
1 72415140 6 PISTON COOLING JET
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CRANKCASE

Page01-0009

Item Part Number

1 72325326

72628072

185 72325403

72493900

Qty Description

Comments
LOCKING PLUG

CORE HOLE PLUG

UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11981720

CAP COVER

FROM ENGINE S/N
11981721

SAFE.LOCK AGENT

UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11981720
INSTALLATION AIDS
FROM ENGINE S/N
11981721
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CRANKCASE

Page01-0010

Item Part Number

2 72315799
3 72439867
4 72431648
5 72416472
6 72438057

72657640

Qty Description

Comments
BLANKING PARTS

PLUG

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
SEALING WASHER

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
COVER

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
SEAL

96X4MM

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
UP TO 2017-08

HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
FROM 2017-09

Technical Specification

DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L

DIN7603-14X18-CU-VERZ

M10X20

M10X16
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CRANKCASE
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Item Part Number

2 72631866
3 72439867
4 72657732

6 72657640

Qty Description Technical Specification

Comments

BLANKING PARTS
FROM ENGINE S/N
12163344

PLUG SCREW

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

SEALING WASHER DIN7603-14X18-CU-VERZ
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

COVER

NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X16
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SET OF GASKETS - MOTOR Page01-0012
ltem Part Number Qty Description
Comments
1 72615421 1 SEALKIT

WITHOUT CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
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ENGINE MOUNTINGS

Page01-0013

Item Part Number

o O1TwE

72600590
72613694
72374294
72418408

Qty Description

NN P -

Comments

ENGINE SUSPENSION
ENGINE SUSPENSION
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT

Technical Specification

LI
R
DIN 931-M16X85 GWA-10.9
DIN 933 M16X40 GWA-10.9
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Item Part Number

OOUTWN P

72423991
72318110
72315563
72614203
72313276

Qty Description

Ll o CO I S

Technical Specification

Comments

ENGINE MOUNT

DISC

HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT DIN 931 M12X80-8.8A3L
SCREW DIN 939 M12X70-8.8 A3L
NUT DIN 934 M12-8A3L
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ltem Part Number Qty Description
Comments

ENGINE SPEED
EDC

1 72626758 1 TRANSMITTER
2 72628348 1 O-RING
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TRANSMITTER

Page01-0016

ltem Part Number Qty Description Technical Specification
Comments

ENGINE SPEED
FASTENINGS

1 72315460 1 SOCKET HEAD BOLT  DIN 912 M6X16-8.8
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